Glenbard District 87

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 12,2013
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 36.100 oy 37.650  36.750 vy 35.500 o 146.000
2 Glenbard North 35.600  33.850  33.300  36.750 ¢ 139.500
3 Glenbard East 34500 o 29.650 » 31.925 3 32.700 » 128.775
4

Glenbard South 32.750 vy 22.550 « 30.750 o 27.600 vy 113.650



Hosted by: Glenbard North High School
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Glenbard District 87

Saturday January 12,2013

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Mackenzie O'Keefe
Mariah -Matesi
Amber Broucek
Sarah DeStefano
Erin Panhorst
Shayna Bott
Kate Rumel
Olivia Carone
Jamie Gradishar
Angela Kerndl
Abbie Garchitorena
Libby Kohout

Yr.

10

O -

12

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard South

Vault
9.550
9.500
8.850
8.650
9.100
8.300
8.550
8.500
8.700
8.800
9.050
8.100

Bars
9.450
9.200
9.550
9.300
6.950
8.400
8.100
6.800
7.700
7.000
9.350
4.600

Beam
9.550
8.400
8.800
9.400
8.600
7.900
8.300
8.375
7.350
7.450
9.000
6.700

Floor
9.350
9.550
9.300
8.450
9.400
9.100
8.400
8.300
8.150
8.200
0.000
5.350

Score
37.900
36.650
36.500
35.800
34.050
33.700
33.350
31.975
31.900
31.450
27.400
24.750

Average
9.4750
9.1625
9.1250
8.9500
8.5125
8.4250
8.3375
7.9938
7.9750
7.8625
9.1333

" 6.1875



Glenbard District 87

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 12,2013
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mackenzie O'Keefe 10 Glenbard West 0.00 9.550
2 Mariah Matesi Glenbard North 0.00 9.500
3 Erin Panhorst . Glenbard North 0.00 9.100
4 Abbie Garchitorena 12 Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
5 Amber Broucek 9 Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
6 Angela Kerndl Glenbard East 0.00 8.800
7 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 0.00 8.700
8 Sarah DeStefano 9 Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
9 Brittney Posdal Glenbard North 0.00 8.600
10 Kate Rumel Glenbard South 0.00 8.550
11 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 0.00 8.500
11 Elizabeth Flint . Glenbard East 0.00 8.500
11 Rachal Gathof 12 Glenbard West 0.00 8.500
14 Adina Crawford Glenbard North 0.00 8.400
15 Shayna Bott Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
16 Stephanie Mondragon Glenbard South 0.00 8.200
17 Jourdan Ewoldt Glenbard East 0.00 8.100
17 Libby Kohout Glenbard South 0.00 8.100
19 Sydney Allen Glenbard South 0.00 7.900
20 Katie Longo Glenbard South 0.00 7.400



Glenbard District 87

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 12,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Amber Broucek 9 Glenbard West 0.00 9.550
2 Mackenzie O'Keefe 10 Glenbard West 0.00 9.450
3 Abbie Garchitorena 12 Glenbard West 0.00 9.350
4 Sarah DeStefano 9 Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
5 Mariah Matesi . Glenbard North 0.00 9.200
6 Maggie Philips 11 Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
7 Adina Crawford Glenbard North 0.00 8.750
8 Shayna Bott Glenbard North 0.00 8.400
9 Kate Rumel ‘Glenbard South 0.00 8.100
10 Kaitlyn Costenaro Glenbard East 0.00 7.850
11 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 0.00 7.700
12 Annelise Frank Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
13 Jourdan Ewoldt Glenbard East 0.00 7.100
14 Angela Kerndl Glenbard East 0.00 7.000
15 Erin Panhorst Glenbard North 0.00 6.950
16 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 0.00 6.800
17 Amanda Sauer Glenbard South 0.00 5.350
18 Libby Kohout Glenbard South 0.00 4.600
19 Katie Longo Glenbard South 0.00 4.500
20 Sydney Allen Glenbard South 0.00 4.300



Glenbard District 87

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 12,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mackenzie O'Keefe 10 Glenbard West 0.00 9.550
2 Sarah DeStefano 9 Glenbard West 0.00 9.400
3 Abbie Garchitorena 12 Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
4 Amber Broucek 9 Glenbard West 0.00 8.800
5 Erin Panhorst Glenbard North 0.00 8.600
6 Mariah Matesi Glenbard North 0.00 8.400
7 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 0.00 8.375
8 Stephanie Mondragon Glenbard South 0.00 8.350
9 Kate Rumel . Glenbard South 0.00 8.300
10 Mia Connolly 9 Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
11 Elizabeth Flint Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
11 Brittney Posdal Glenbard North 0.00 8.200
13 Annelise Frank Glenbard North 0.00 8.100
14 Jourdan Ewoldt Glenbard East 0.00 7.900
14 Shayna Bott Glenbard North 0.00 7.900
16 Angela Kerndl Glenbard East 0.00 7.450
17 Zeeo Klug Glenbard South 0.00 7.400
18 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 0.00 7.350
19 Libby Kohout Glenbard South 0.00 6.700

20 Tina Atchley Glenbard South 0.00 5.900



Glenbard District 87

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 12,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Mariah Matesi . Glenbard North 0.00 9.550
2 Erin Panhorst . Glenbard North 0.00 9.400
3 Mackenzie O'Keefe 10 Glenbard West 0.00 9.350
4 Amber Broucek 9 Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
5 Shayna Bott . Glenbard North 0.00 9.100
6 Annelise Frank . Glenbard North 0.00 8.700
7 Sarah DeStefano 9 Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
8 Kate Rumel . Glenbard South 0.00 8.400
8 Mia Connolly 9 Glenbard West : 0.00 8.400
8 Brittney Posdal . Glenbard North 0.00 8.400
11 Qlivia Carone . Glenbard East 0.00 8.300
12 Angela Kerndl . Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
13 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 0.00 8.150
13 Stephanie Mondragon . Glenbard South 0.00 8.150
15 Kaitlyn Costenaro . Glenbard East 0.00 8.050
16 Elizabeth Flint . Glenbard East 0.00 7.550
17 Sydney Allen . Glenbard South 0.00 5.700
18 Libby Kohout . Glenbard South 0.00 5.350
19 Katie Longo . Glenbard South 0.00 5.050



